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Name:
Division:
Overall Place:
Place in Gender:
Place in Division:

Finish Time:

Swim:
Bike:
Run :

LITTLEFOOT
SPRINT TRIATHLON

2018

Tim WECKX

00:12:35
00:26:28
00:23:26

01:04:40
Ages 40 - 44
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1
7


